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1 18 Johan Egelstig Linköpingseskadern 58670 74 111 15 15 11 14 15 15 13 13 8

2 62 Marcus Kindberg Pålsboda MFK 67006 65 95 13 14 15 12 5 9 7 11 9 9

3 8 Linus Johansson SDRFK 62662 63 73 12 4 0 6 14 13 12 12 8

3 81 Simon Nyholm Ludvika RFK 66531 63 84 14 12 13 8 10 14 5 8 8

5 110 Tiit Pöllupüü Arboga RFK 10384 58 85 11 9 11 9 10 9 12 14 8

6 124 Stig Karlsson RFK Viggen 4349 55 85 10 7 7 13 11 11 6 10 10 9

6 40 Mikael Dahlstedt RFK Viggen 62140 55 55 14 15 12 14 4

8 103 Johan Gustafsson Västerdalarnas FK 66788 52 61 9 4 5 6 15 11 11 7

9 25 Peo Håkansson Falu RFK 28815 44 44 12 13 10 9 4

10 54 Jan Karlsson Väsby MF 5686 39 39 0 9 15 15 4

11 87 Roger Eriksson SDRFK 66003 38 38 6 12 8 12 4

11 36 Micke Sundqvist RFK Mosquitos 4148 38 38 11 13 14 3

13 46 Christer Åhman Enköpings MFK 64188 28 28 6 13 0 9 4

14 45 Per Mattson MFK Fenix Rättvik 64326 20 20 8 4 8 3

15 3 Thomas Nyholm Ludvika RFK 24506 19 19 2 10 7 3

16 79 Ulf Julin Väsby MF 65175 18 18 5 11 2 3

17 26 Gunnar Broberg Pålsboda MFK 57401 15 15 4 7 4 3

18 134 Victor Sundh Pålsboda MFK 68027 12 12 6 6 2

19 93 Magnus Eriksson Västerdalarnas FK 52667 11 11 7 1 3 3

20 107 Mikael Landås RFK Viggen 58838 8 8 0 8 0 3

20 4 Jonas Hagberg Arboga RFK 14467 8 8 8 1

22 20 Bengt Johansson Ludvika RFK 8330 4 4 4 1

23 Andreas Pettersson Siljansbygdens RFK 66301 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

23 190 Jocke Hellström SDRFK 57361 0 0 0 0 0 3

23 41 Oscar Cederlöf SDRFK 63513 0 0 0 0 2

23 85 Stefan Karlsson Karlskoga MFK 30561 0 0 0 0 2

23 136 Reinhold Johansson Karlskoga MFK 64890 0 0 0 0 2

23 121 Glenn Reutenberg RFK Mosquitos 57431 0 0 0 0 2



23 90 Andreas Karlsson RFK Viggen 50216 0 0 0 0 2

23 180 Jesper Hellström Östling SDRFK 61328 0 0 0 0 2

23 Fredrik Pettersson Eskilstuna MFK 52552 0 0 0 1

23 0 Magnus Östling SDRFK 18955 0 0 0 1

23 137 Fredrik Palm SDRFK 62661 0 0 0 1

23 9 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 0 0 0 1

23 62 Jörgen Dyvik Siljansbygdens RFK 36346 0 0 0 1
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1 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 176 176 50 50 45 31 4

2 Gunnar Broberg Pålsboda MFK 57401 122 122 45 40 37 3

3 Roger Eriksson SDRFK 66003 119 119 34 40 45 3

4 Jonas Hagberg Arboga RFK 14467 111 111 40 37 34 3

5 Markus Kindberg Pålsboda MFK 67006 110 110 37 45 28 3

6 Simon Nyholm Ludvika RFK 66531 90 90 50 40 2

7 Victor Sundh Pålsboda MFK 68027 87 87 37 50 2

8 Linus Johansson SDRFK 62662 56 56 31 25 2

9 Tiit Pöllupüü Arboga RFK 10382 34 34 34 1

10 Håkan Broberg Gagnef MFK 376 22 22 22 1
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1 Hans Andersson FK Gamen 6700 1000 1000 1000 997 3997 60,74

2 Börje Ragnarsson Växjö RC Klubb 8513 1000 991 998 1000 3989 63

3 Rolf Sundin Ovansiljans MFK 50408 970 989 783 952 998 3909 63,39

4 Mikael Dahlstedt RFK Viggen 62140 952 982 975 962 183 3872 65,91

5 Håkan Broberg Gagnef MFK 376 869 965 186 909 942 3683 67,44

6 Thomas Nyholm Ludvika RFK 24506 610 710 966 956 792 3425 64,75

7 Ingvar Larsson RFK Utvandrarna 3768 990 971 988 2949 62,84

8 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 0 456 978 713 777 2924 64,04

9 Peo Håkansson Falu RFK 28815 276 890 531 712 533 2665 71,68

10 Jonas Hagberg Arboga RFK 14467 342 501 793 484 397 2175 63,05

11 Gunnar Broberg Pålsboda MFK 57401 483 533 977 1993 61,63

12 Kenneth Mustelin RFK Kometen 3898 0 969 969 64,81

13 Victor Sundh Pålsboda MFK 68027 370 370 71,57

14 Christoffer Wetterbro SMFK 59252 0 0 0 63,3

14 Glenn Reutenberg MFK Fenix 57431 0 0 0 65,91

14 Roger Eriksson SDRFK 66003 0 0 200

14 Antti Saikkonen Finland - 0 0 70,14

14 Samuel Riippa Finland - 0 0 0 75,36


